GIRLS RESULTS

400 Relay
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

3200 Run
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

100 M Run
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

200 M Run
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

3200 Relay
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

INOLA

4-19-13

Name of Athlete

Name of Atfilete
Andrews
Rich
Bond
Thompson
Myers
Hambright

Name of Atfilete
Spergin
Jackson
Dillon
Hunt
Brown
Belote

Name of Atfilete
Mindell
Jackson
Plunkett
Still
Carr
Bultry

Name of Athlete

School
Vinita
Vic. Christian
Poteau
Pawhuska
Morris
Inola

School
Keys
Vian
Poteau
Sequoyah
Vinita
Pawhuska

School
Vinita
Vic Christian
Inola
McLain
Talihina
Stillwell

School
Vinita
Vic. Christian
Hilldale
Poteau
Vinita
Vian

School
Vinita
Poteau
Sequoyah
Jay
Pawhuska
Keys

Time
50.96
53.46
53.56
54.14
54.47
54.72

Time
12.16.33
12.34.28
12.44.53
12.59.15
13.10.00
13.11.73

Time
12.12
12.64
12.81
12.96
13.18
13.33

Time
27.02
27.26
27.54
27.95

28
28.03

Time
10.39.16
10.41.96
10.53.27
11.03.06
11.17.90
11.17.90



800 Relay
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

400 M
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1600 M
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

100 Hurdles
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

800 Run
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

300 Hurdles
1st Place
2nd Place

Name of Athlete

Name of Atfilete
McMeen
Wilks
Harris
Scott
Belote
Rucker

Name of Atfilete
Lawrence
Rich
Andrews
Bond
Thompson
Myers

Name of Atfilete
Driskill
Wing
Munden
Woodward
Haltt
Simerly

Name of Atfilete
McMeen
Price
Matussak
Griggs
Steels
Filipovic

Name of Athlete
Nickerson
Woodward

School
Vinita
Morris
Hilldale
Keys
Pawhuska
Inola

School
Vinita
Jay
Poteau
Vinita
Stillwell
Keys

School
Stillwell
Vian
Keys
Poteau
Sequoyah
Vinita

School
Sperry
Inola
Verdigris
Vinita
Gans
Locust Grove

School
Vinita
Jay
Sequoyah
Poteau
Sperry
Vinita

School
Dewey
Vinita

Time
1.49.52
1.55.46
1.57.07
1.57.62
1.57.76
1.57.76

Time
61.27
61.9
63.49
64.96
65.59
66.06

Time
5.23.13
5.49.11
5.49.72
5.52.06
5.57.94
5.58.36

Time
16.75
16.96
17.75
17.94
18.21
18.21

Time
2.31.44
2.36.86
2.37.15
2.40.76
2.40.27
2.42.34

Time
49.71
50.74



3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1600 Relay
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Pole Vault
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Shot Put
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Long jump
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

High Jump
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Discus
1st Place

Driskill
Carr
Simmerly
Hughes

Name of Athlete

Name of Atfilete
Gomez
Lookout
Morrison
Cantrell

Name of Atfilete
Inola
Mack
Stienoff
Ward
Martin
Free

Name of Atfilete
Brown
Harris
Hunt
Fourte
Brown
Blackburn

Name of Atfilete
Woodward
Brown
Mouser
Miller
Gladney
Harris/Carr

Name of Athlete
Liggett

Sperry

Vinita

Locust Grove
Pawhuska

School
Vinita
Poteau
Pawhuska
Vian
Keys
Hilldale

School
Pryor
Pawhuska
Caney Valley
Dewey

School
Cummins
Spiro
Vinita
Caney Valley
Ft. Gibson
Hominy

School
Locust Grove
Kiefer
McLain
Vic Christian
Talihina
Dewey

School
Vinita
Locust Grove
Pawhuska
Kiefer
Roland
Kiefer/Vinita

School
Vinita

50.84
51.24
52.34
53.28

Time

4.10.58
4.23.56
4.36.65
4.37.89
4.38.25
4.39.72

Dist

8'0"
7'6"
7'6"
7'0"

33
33
33
32'
32'
31

16'
15
15
14
14
14

5'0'

Dist
11 1/2"
9 1/4"
7 1/4"
11/2"
1/2"

8 3/4"

Dist
10 1/2"
2 3/4"
0"

g"
7 1/4"
7

Dist

4'10"

4'8'
4'8'
4'8'
4'8'

"tie
"tie
"tie

Dist

112'5 1/2"



2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

BOYS RESULTS

400 Relay
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

3200 Run

Chasteen
Keener
Mack
Ward
Cummins

Team Totals
Vinita
Poteau
Pawhuska
Victory Christian
Jay

Keys

Inola

Locust Grove
Vian
Sequoyah
Hilldale
Morris
Sperry
Dewey
Stillwell
Spiro

Kiefer
McLain

Pryor

Caney Valley
Verdigris
Talihina
Roland

Ft. Gibson
Gans
Hominy

Name of Athlete

Name of Athlete

Inola
Locust Grove
Spiro
Caney Valley
Inola
172.5
68
42
36
32
32
30
27.5
25
24
20
20
18
15
13
12
11.5
10
10
6
6
4
3
2
1.5
1
School
Ft. Gibson
Roland
Vian
Inola
Hilldale
Vinita
School

97' 5 1/2"
93' 5"
93' 3"
93' 3"
92' 2 3/4"

Time
45.63
45.92
46.21
46.22
46.46
46.97

Time



1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

100 M Run
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

200 M Run
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

3200 Relay
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

800 Relay
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

400 M
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Driskell
Stevens
Whitington
Smith
Stacey
Hall

Name of Atfilete
Moles
Kasey
Gandara
Louie
Matlock
Washington

Name of Atfilete
Moles
Kasey
Washington
Coolbaugh
Mitchell
Pannell

Name of Athlete

Name of Athlete

Name of Atfilete
Coolball
Trembley
Graves
Brock

Sperry
Pryor
Kansas
Jay
Dewey
Poteau

School
Dewey
Vian
Ft. Gibson
McLain
Keys
Roland

School
Dewey
Vian
Roland
Dewey
Spiro
Morris

School
Kansas
Adair
Jay
Keys
Pryor
Vinita

School
Dewey
Roland
Ft. Gibson
Vian
Adair
Spiro

School
Dewey
Hominy
Sequoyah
Kansas

10.23.75
10.32.15
10.32.53
10.57.96
10.59.00
11.04.03

Time
11.06
11.27
11.39

11.4
11.5
11.55

Time
22.46
22.76
23.11
23.31

23.5
23.77

Time
9.01.96
9.14.90
9.32.66
9.37.87
9.38.53
9.45.6

Time
1.36.00
1.36.40
1.37.04
1.37.18
1.38.45
1.39.00

Time
51.22
52.16

52.6
52.82



5th Place
6th Place

1600 M
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

110 Hurdles
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

800 Run
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

300 Hurdles
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

1600 Relay
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Pole Vault

Pannell
Dean

Name of Atfilete
Driskell
Smith
Winnington
Stevens
Peak
Stacey

Name of Atfilete
Sturm
Blalock
Roecher
Pruitt
Taylor
Walters

Name of Atfilete
Dreskell
Rock
Coppedge
Peak
Fox
Sam

Name of Atfilete
Roecker
Sturm
Blalock
Taylor
McDonald
Ingram

Name of Athlete

Name of Athlete

Morris
Morris

School
Sperry
Jay
Kansas
Pryor
Kiefer
Dewey

School
Vinita
Pryor
Dewey
Westville
Vian
Sequoyah

School
Sperry
Kansas
Kansas
Kiefer
Poteau
Stillwell

School
Dewey
Vinita
Pryor
Vian
Liberty
Stillwell

School
Kansas
Ft. Gibson
Vinita
Adair
Spiro
Pryor

School

53.94
54.4

Time
4.53.41
4.55.62
4.56.95
4.57.85
5.02.18
5.07.13

Time
15.94
16.41
16.75
17.59
17.93
19.16

Time
2.04.71
2.07.77
2.12.65
2.13.57
2.13.98
2.15.94

Time
40.5
40.68
42.6
43.51
44.37
44.64

Time
3.37.44
3.37.89
3.38.71
3.41.53
3.43.69
3.50.79

Dist



1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Shot Put
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Long jump
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

High Jump
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Discus
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Stone
Wann
Hill
Shirley
Ketchum

Northcutt/Moreland

Name of Atfilete
Cantrell
Boyd
Shankle
Girdner
Cook
Davis

Name of Atfilete
Stone
Echelle
Linch
Coolbaugh
Hall
Long

Name of Atfilete
Stone
Freesman
Carter
Tolman
Foster
Gifford

Name of Atfilete
Cook
Tanner
Travis Cook
Girdner
Ellis
Davis

Team Totals
Dewey
Kansas
Roland

Ft. Gibson
Vian

Pawhuska
Pawhuska

Pryor

Caney Valley
Dewey
Pryor/Pawhuska

School
Roland
Vian
Poteau
Stillwell
Hulbert
Dewey

School
Pawhuska
Stigler
Roland
Dewey
Inola
Mounds

School
Pawhuska
Vic. Christian
McLain
Pryor
Jay
Westville

School
Hulbert
Jay
Hulbert
Stillwell
Kiefer
Inola

99
70
55
54
50

13'0"
12'0"
12'0"
10'6"
10'6"
10'0"

Dist
50'1 1/4"
47' 9 1/4"
47' 3/4"
45' 3"

44' 0"
42' 10 1/4"

Dist
20'10"
19' 10 3/4"
19'9 1/4"
19'5"
19'1"
18' 10 3/4"

Dist
6'4"
6'2"
6'0"
5'10"
5'8"
5'6"

Dist
136' 2"
123' 6"
118' 1"
111'51/2"
104' 6 1/2"
102' 2 1/2"



Pryor
Pawhuska
Vinita

Jay
Sperry
Adair
Poteau
Hulbert
Inola
McLain
Hominy
Spiro
Stigler
Victory Christian
Sequoyah
Kiefer
Stillwell
Westville
Caney Valley
Hilldale
Morris
Liberty
Mounds

44.5
38.5
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